



	
	

	
	

	File:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf

	
		From Wikimedia Commons, the free media repository

		


		

		
		

		Jump to navigation
		Jump to search
			File
	File history
	File usage on Commons
	File usage on other wikis
	Metadata

Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 451 × 600 pixels. Other resolutions: 180 × 240 pixels | 361 × 480 pixels | 935 × 1,243 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577

 

next page →
next page →

Original file (935 × 1,243 pixels, file size: 45.45 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 577 pages)


File information
Structured data



Captions
Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents



	Descriptionخاطرات و خطرات.pdf	
فارسی:  خاطرات و خطرات کتابی است شامل خاطرات و شرح زندگانی مهدیقلی هدایت (مخبرالسلطنه) از رجال اواخر دوران قاجار تا اوایل دوران پهلوی که به نثر نوشته شده است

	Source	
http://ketabnak.com/book/62340/خاطرات-و-خطرات
	Author	


	Mehdi Qoli Hedayat
 (1864–1955)      

	
	Alternative names	
Mehdi Gholi Hedayat; Mehdi Qoli Khan Hedayat

	Description	Iranian politician
	Date of birth/death	
17 January 1864 	
13 September 1955 
	Location of birth/death	
Tehran	
Tehran
	Authority file	
	: Q957495
	VIAF: 310661385
	ISNI: 0000000448854582
	LCCN: nr97023295
	GND: 1057549592
	J9U: 987007411421905171
	WorldCat








creator QS:P170,Q957495

	Permission
(Reusing this file)	
	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	
	This work is now in the public domain in Iran, because according to the Law for the Protection of Authors, Composers and Artists Rights (1970) its term of copyright has expired for one of the following reasons:

		The creator(s) died before 22 August 1980, for works that their copyright expired before 22 August 2010 according to the 1970 law.
	The creator(s) died more than 50 years ago. (Reformation of article 12 - 22 August 2010)




In the following cases works fall into the public domain after 30 years from the date of publication or public presentation (Article 16):


		Photographic or cinematographic works.
	In cases where the work belongs to a legal person or rights are transferred to a legal person.




The media description page should identify which reason applies.



For more information please see: Commons:Copyright rules by territory/Iran.



English ∙ Azərbaycanca ∙ فارسی ∙ تۆرکجه ∙ العربية ∙ 日本語 ∙ македонски ∙ русский ∙ 中文 ∙ ไทย ∙ +/−


	



	Other versions	
		This file has an extracted image: خاطرات و خطرات (page 94 crop).jpg.	














File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	10:43, 27 January 2018		935 × 1,243, 577 pages (45.45 MB)	Nightdevil (talk | contribs)	higher resolution
		13:35, 24 January 2018		935 × 1,235, 577 pages (26.1 MB)	Nightdevil (talk | contribs)	{{Information |Description    ={{fa|1=خاطرات و خطرات کتابی است شامل خاطرات و شرح زندگانی مهدیقلی هدایت (مخبرالسلطنه) از رجال اواخر دوران قاجار تا اوایل دورا...





You cannot overwrite this file.

File usage on Commons


The following 41 pages use this file:

	File:از همسایگان دست راست ویلهلم پسر چهارم دیتریشی است دست چپ اول نگارنده.jpg
	File:بازرسی سکه در تکیه دولت.jpg
	File:بعضی از تشریفات زمان ناصرالدین شاه.jpg
	File:تعزیه خوانان در لباس مخصوص.jpg
	File:جلسه وزارت جنگ.jpg
	File:خاطرات تصویر ۸۱.jpg
	File:خاطرات و خطرات (page 94 crop).jpg
	File:خاطرات و خطرات عکس صفحه ۹۲.jpg
	File:خاطرات و خطرات ۱۰۳ بالا.jpg
	File:خاطرات و خطرات ۱۰۳ پایین چپ.jpg
	File:خاطرات و خطرات ۹۲.jpg
	File:خاطرات و خطرات ۹۸.jpg
	File:خانه دیتریشی.jpg
	File:خخ-ص۷۵.jpg
	File:سواد نامه شاه بولیعهد آلمان.jpg
	File:صاحب دیوان ارباب مناصب نایب السلطنه نظام الملک سلام جلو تخت مرمر.jpg
	File:صورت شام شب شنبه ۵ جمادی الاخرهٔ ۲۰۹.jpg
	File:طراحی ناصرالدین.jpg
	File:علیقلی خان مخبرالدوله.jpg
	File:مؤیدالسلطنه، امین الدوله، امین الملک.jpg
	File:مادام دیتریشی.jpg
	File:مبادی ارکستر.jpg
	File:مبارزه پهلوانان عصر نوروز.jpg
	File:مجلس حال بتهوفن که فقط ویولون در کار است و ضرب پیانو.jpg
	File:مخبر الدوله تشریفات آشپزان.jpg
	File:مقدم دو پسر و سه دختر.jpg
	File:منظره باغ ما از طرف عمارت.jpg
	File:منظره باغ ما از طرف گلخانه.jpg
	File:مهدیقلی، محمد قلی، مرتضی قلی.jpg
	File:ناصرالدین شاه در شکارگاه صرف عصرانه و چای.jpg
	File:ناصرالدین شاه و شاهزادگان.jpg
	File:ناصرالدینشاه در موقعی که از کارخانهٔ آهنتراشی بیرون تشریف میآورند.jpg
	File:نامه مخبر الدوله.jpg
	File:نامه ناصرالدینشاه ۸۳.jpg
	File:نی زدن فردریک دوم در مجلس پدرش فردریک گیوم اول.jpg
	File:همسایگمانند دست چپ دوم ویلهام و چهارم دختر دیتریشی.jpg
	File:کلاس ابتدائی آواز.jpg
	File:گراور اتابک.jpg
	File:گراور بعضی شاهزادگان در مهمانی اتابک از ناصرالدینشاه.jpg
	File:گراور خط حافظ.jpg
	File:گراور خط ناصرالدین.jpg




File usage on other wikis

The following other wikis use this file:

	Usage on fa.wikisource.org
	فهرست:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۱
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۲
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۳
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۴
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۵
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۶
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۷
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۸
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۹
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۱۰
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۱۱
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۱۲
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۱۳
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۲۰
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۱۵
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۱۶
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۱۴
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۱۹
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۱۸
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۱۷
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۲۱
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۲۲
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۲۳
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۲۴
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۲۵
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۲۶
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۲۸
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۲۹
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۲۷
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۳۰
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۳۱
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۳۲
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۳۳
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۳۴
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۳۵
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۳۶
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۳۷
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۳۸
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۳۹
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۴۰
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۴۱
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۴۲
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۴۳
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۴۴
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۴۵
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۴۶
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۴۷
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۴۸
	برگه:خاطرات و خطرات.pdf/۴۹




View more global usage of this file.


Metadata

This file contains additional information such as Exif metadata which may have been added by the digital camera, scanner, or software program used to create or digitize it. If the file has been modified from its original state, some details such as the timestamp may not fully reflect those of the original file. The timestamp is only as accurate as the clock in the camera, and it may be completely wrong.
	Software used	Nitro Pro 9
	Encrypted	no
	Page size		449.04 x 597.36 pts
	414.72 x 646.8 pts


	Version of PDF format	1.7





Structured data
Items portrayed in this file
depicts












Retrieved from "https://commons.wikimedia.org/w/index.php?title=File:خاطرات_و_خطرات.pdf&oldid=296102636"


		Category: 	History of Iran


Hidden categories: 	PD Iran
	Images with extracted images




	





	Navigation menu

	
		

	
		Personal tools
	

	
		
			English
	Not logged in
	Talk
	Contributions
	Create account
	Log in


		
	



		
			

	
		Namespaces
	

	
		
			File
	Discussion


		
	



			

	
	
		English
	
	
		
		

		
	



		

		
			

	
		Views
	

	
		
			View
	Edit
	History


		
	



			

	
	
		More
	
	
		
		

		
	



			

	Search

	
		
			
			
			
			
		

	




		

	

	

	
		
	

	

	
		Navigate
	

	
		
			Main page
	Welcome
	Community portal
	Village pump
	Help center


		
	



	

	
		Participate
	

	
		
			Upload file
	Recent changes
	Latest files
	Random file
	Contact us


		
	




	
		Tools
	

	
		
			What links here
	Related changes
	Special pages
	Permanent link
	Page information
	Cite this page
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code
	Concept URI


		
	




	
		Print/export
	

	
		
			Download as PDF
	Printable version


		
	



	







		 This page was last edited on 8 April 2018, at 06:29.
	Files are available under licenses specified on their description page. All structured data from the file namespace is available under the Creative Commons CC0 License; all unstructured text is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike License;
additional terms may apply.
By using this site, you agree to the Terms of Use and the Privacy Policy.



		Privacy policy
	About Wikimedia Commons
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Mobile view



		
	






